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FALLING LEAF IN alu pol/black DLO1-0

FALLING LEAF is a suspension lamp that stands apart for its blend of polished aluminium and matt,
high-quality plastic in various colours. The brilliant, warm-white LED light is also ideally distributed,
glare-free through its optical lens.

Design: Tobias Grau

DESIGN AWARDS

German Design Award winner 2013
Interior Innovation Award winner 2013
Internationaler Designpreis Baden-Wiirttemberg silver 2012
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FALLING LEAF IN alu pol/black

DLO1-0
<

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp holder

Mounting method

warmDIM

Light emission

Light distribution

Level of light output efficiency
Luminaire luminous flux
Colour temperature

Colour rendering index (CRI)
White impression

Rated voltage (range)

Power frequency

Power consumption (maximum)
Housing material

Type of lamp control gear
Ballast included

Protection class

Energy efficiency

Dimmable

Type of Dimmer

Diameter

Mounting depth

Mounting diameter
Suspension length

Net weight

Fire protection "F"

LED
ceiling-mounted (recessed
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LIGHT DIAGRAM

Yes e
direct o0e
symmetric
100 %
1037 Im
2700 K
>90
warm white
220-240V/ 120V
50/60 Hz
23 W

VA

15° 0 15°

aluminium / Santoprene

——C0-C180 ——C90-C270

Driver
Yes

1l

A - A++
Yes
Phase cutting (electronic)
240 mm
100 mm
68 mm
-/2000 mm
0,00 kg
Yes
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